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WAVE 77 OCTOBER 2020
FINAL TOPLINE
OCTOBER 13-19, 2020
TOTAL N=10,332

NOTE: ALL NUMBERS ARE PERCENTAGES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. THE PERCENTAGES
LESS THAN 0.5% ARE REPLACED BY AN ASTERISK (*). ROWS/COLUMNS MAY NOT TOTAL
100% DUE TO ROUNDING. THE QUESTIONS PRESENTED BELOW ARE PART OF A LARGER
SURVEY CONDUCTED ON THE AMERICAN TRENDS PANEL. THE OTHER QUESTIONS ON THIS
SURVEY ARE HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE OR HAVE BEEN PREVIOUSLY RELEASED.

Margin of error at 95%

Sample size confidence level
U.S. adults 10,332 +/- 1.6% points
Parents 2,561 +/- 3.0% points

ASK ALL:
FAMSURV1 At this point in your life, which of the following would be best for you personally?

BASED ON PARENTS WITH CHILDREN YOUNGER THAN 18 IN THE HOUSEHOLD [n=2,561]:

Working Working Not
full time part time working for No
for pay for pay pay at all answer
All parents
Oct 13-19, 2020 58 23 19 *
Jun 25-Jul 8, 2019 64 22 14 *
Mothers
Oct 13-19, 2020 44 29 27 *
Jun 25-Jul 8, 2019 51 30 19 *
Fathers
Oct 13-19, 2020 78 13 9 *
Jun 25-Jul 8, 2019 82 11 7 *
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